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Hódmezõvásárhely

Fencers (all, structured order - 18 fencers)
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numb name and first name club nat.

DARABAN Radu Horea ROU

DONCA Attila András ROU

FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU

TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU

KÁLI András BHSE HUN

1 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

9 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL HUN

4 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY HUN

TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY HUN

RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA HUN

VALYUCH Attila GYULA HUN

27 GERGELY Tamás TDVE HUN

9 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE HUN

18 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE HUN

DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS HUN

GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS HUN

HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Formula of the competition
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18 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

18 fencers

3 poules of 6

Separation by : clubs

18 qualifiers

Round No 2

18 fencers

3 poules of 6

Separation by : clubs

18 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct elimination
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 2
HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS  2  V  V V3  0 0.600 -2 15 3
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  2  1  0  4  1 0.000 -17 8 6
VALYUCH Attila GYULA  4  4  V  V  2 0.400 7 20 4
GERGELY Tamás TDVE  0  2  V  0  2 0.200 -13 9 5
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 14 23 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 3
DONCA Attila András ROU  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA  2  2  1  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6
PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE  1  3  1  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4
SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY  2  3  3  V  4 0.200 -5 17 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE  4  3  V  1  V 0.400 -2 18 3
KÁLI András BHSE  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 4 21 2
DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS  V  4  V  1  3 0.400 -3 18 4
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ  4  1  3  0  0 0.000 -17 8 6
DARABAN Radu Horea ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL  1  3  V  V  1 0.400 -3 15 5
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 1.000 14 23 qualifier

3 FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU 0.800 11 24 qualifier

4 DONCA Attila András ROU 0.800 9 24 qualifier

5 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS 0.800 9 23 qualifier

6 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU 0.800 9 22 qualifier

7 KÁLI András BHSE 0.800 4 21 qualifier

8 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0.600 -2 15 qualifier

9 VALYUCH Attila GYULA 0.400 7 20 qualifier

10 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

11 DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

12 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

13 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

14 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -5 17 qualifier

15 GERGELY Tamás TDVE 0.200 -13 9 qualifier

16 RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA 0.000 -17 8 qualifier

16 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0.000 -17 8 qualifier

16 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 19 3
DARABAN Radu Horea ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA  1  1  2  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS  2  1  V  2  1 0.200 -11 11 5
PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE  V  0  V  V  2 0.600 2 17 4
KÁLI András BHSE  3  0  V  V  V 0.600 5 18 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

DONCA Attila András ROU  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 19 4
BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 4 20 2
HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS  3  3  1  4  2 0.000 -12 13 6
SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 7 19 3
GERGELY Tamás TDVE  0  2  V  1  0 0.200 -16 8 5
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
VALYUCH Attila GYULA  3  2  1  4  V 0.200 -8 15 5
GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU  4  3  V  4  V 0.400 -1 21 4
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ  4  4  3  1  3 0.000 -10 15 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS 1.000 10 25 qualifier

3 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 0.800 14 24 qualifier

4 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 4 22 qualifier

5 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL 0.800 4 20 qualifier

6 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 7 19 qualifier

7 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE 0.600 5 21 qualifier

8 KÁLI András BHSE 0.600 5 18 qualifier

9 DONCA Attila András ROU 0.600 3 19 qualifier

9 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU 0.600 3 19 qualifier

11 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE 0.600 2 17 qualifier

12 FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU 0.400 -1 21 qualifier

13 VALYUCH Attila GYULA 0.200 -8 15 qualifier

14 DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -11 11 qualifier

15 GERGELY Tamás TDVE 0.200 -16 8 qualifier

16 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0.000 -10 15 qualifier

17 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0.000 -12 13 qualifier

18 RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU 1.000 42 50 qualifier

2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 0.900 28 47 qualifier

3 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS 0.900 19 48 qualifier

4 DONCA Attila András ROU 0.700 12 43 qualifier

5 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU 0.700 12 41 qualifier

6 KÁLI András BHSE 0.700 9 39 qualifier

7 FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU 0.600 10 45 qualifier

8 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL 0.600 1 35 qualifier

9 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE 0.500 3 39 qualifier

10 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE 0.500 -3 32 qualifier

11 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 2 36 qualifier

12 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -13 30 qualifier

13 VALYUCH Attila GYULA 0.300 -1 35 qualifier

14 DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS 0.300 -14 29 qualifier

15 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0.300 -14 28 qualifier

16 GERGELY Tamás TDVE 0.200 -29 17 qualifier

17 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0.000 -27 23 qualifier

18 RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA 0.000 -37 13 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely
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1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ

16 GERGELY Tamás TDVE    15/11

9 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL

5 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

13 VALYUCH Attila GYULA

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 DONCA Attila András ROU

3 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS

11 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 KÁLI András BHSE

7 FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE

15 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS

18 RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA    15/13

31 ---------

2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

DARABAN Radu Horea

Tableau of 16

SÁRDI Tamás
   15/3

GÖMÖRI Csaba

BALÁZS Péter
   15/14

TÜZHANYI Gerard

TÓTH Gergely
   15/6

VALYUCH Attila

DONCA Attila András
   15/6

GRÓF Attila

DIAN Tamás
   15/9

SÁPI Ferenc

KÁLI András
   15/10

FILE Szabolcs Zsolt

PAUL Vincent Borg
   15/14

RADNAI Reinhardt

SÁGHY Ervin
   15/6

DARABAN Radu Horea

BALÁZS Péter

TÜZHANYI Gerard

DONCA Attila András

GRÓF Attila

KÁLI András

PAUL Vincent Borg

SÁGHY Ervin
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1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU

Tableau of 8

8 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL    15/7

5 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU

4 DONCA Attila András ROU    15/10

3 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS

6 KÁLI András BHSE    15/12

7 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE

2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ    15/10

DARABAN Radu Horea

Semi-finals

TÜZHANYI Gerard
   15/5

KÁLI András

SÁGHY Ervin
   15/4

DARABAN Radu Horea

Final

KÁLI András

   15/9
DARABAN Radu Horea
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 DARABAN Radu Horea ROU

2 KÁLI András BHSE

3 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

3 TÜZHANYI Gerard ROU

5 GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS

6 DONCA Attila András ROU

7 BALÁZS Péter CSEPEL

8 PAUL Vincent Borg TDVE

9 FILE Szabolcs Zsolt ROU

10 GÖMÖRI Csaba TDVE

11 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

12 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

13 VALYUCH Attila GYULA

14 DIAN Tamás TÖREKVÉS

15 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ

16 RADNAI Reinhardt GYULA

17 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS

18 GERGELY Tamás TDVE
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